




Summary of Proposed Project Changes in Docket A1.M04.17 (April, 2017 Minor Revisions)

Project Name
Change in 
Fiscal Year

Change in 
Funding 

Change 
in Scope

Change in 
Project #

Change in 
Funding Project #

Net Change 
in Funding

PROGRAM No FY Change Funding DecreaseNo Change No ChangeSRTS ($18,797)No Change

PROGRAM FY Change Funding IncreaseNo Change No ChangeCRDR $1,207,000No Change

SALEM TO MANCHESTER FY Change No ChangeNo Change No Change10418X $0No Change

$1,188,203Net Funding Change from Revisions:  



RPC 2017-2020 Transporation Improvement Program  Docket Number: A1.M04.17 Docket TItle: April, 2017 Minor Revisions

TOTAL Funding Sources

Project#: CRDR PROJECT NAME: PROGRAM

ROUTE/ROAD: Various

Approved Scope:

CULVERT REPLACEMENT/REHABILITATION & DRAINAGE REPAIRS (Annual Project)

Proposed Scope:

No Change

Amended Project#: No Change

OTHERPhase FY FEDERAL STATE OTHER TOTAL STATE

EXISTING SCOPE, SCHEDULE,  FUNDING AMENDED SCOPE, SCHEDULE,  FUNDING

Funding Sources FEDERAL

Existing Project Total: $25,512,970

Proposed Project Total: $26,639,970

PE 2017 $130,000 $0 $0 $130,000 $176,000 $0 $0 $176,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2018 $40,000 $0 $0 $40,000 $200,000 $0 $0 $200,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2019 $200,000 $0 $0 $200,000 $200,000 $0 $0 $200,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2020 $200,000 $0 $0 $200,000 $200,000 $0 $0 $200,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

ROW 2017 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,000 $0 $0 $4,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2018 $60,000 $0 $0 $60,000 $50,000 $0 $0 $50,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2019 $60,000 $0 $0 $60,000 $50,000 $0 $0 $50,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2020 $60,000 $0 $0 $60,000 $50,000 $0 $0 $50,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

CON 2017 $3,846,000 $0 $0 $3,846,000 $4,740,000 $0 $0 $4,740,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2018 $1,366,000 $0 $0 $1,366,000 $3,740,000 $0 $0 $3,740,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2019 $3,740,000 $0 $0 $3,740,000 $2,740,000 $0 $0 $2,740,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2020 $3,740,000 $0 $0 $3,740,000 $3,740,000 $0 $0 $3,740,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

PLAN 2017 $24,000 $0 $0 $24,000 $80,000 $0 $0 $80,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2018 $40,000 $0 $0 $40,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2019 $40,000 $0 $0 $40,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

2020 $40,000 $0 $0 $40,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000STP-State Flexible, Toll Credit No Change

$16,000,000 $0 $0 $16,000,000$13,586,000 $0 $0 $13,586,000

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT: N MANAGED BY: DOT CLEAN AIR ACT CODE: ALL
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RPC 2017-2020 Transporation Improvement Program  Docket Number: A1.M04.17 Docket TItle: April, 2017 Minor Revisions

TOTAL Funding Sources

Project#: SRTS PROJECT NAME: PROGRAM

ROUTE/ROAD: Various

Approved Scope:

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL PROGRAM

Proposed Scope:

No Change

Amended Project#: No Change

OTHERPhase FY FEDERAL STATE OTHER TOTAL STATE

EXISTING SCOPE, SCHEDULE,  FUNDING AMENDED SCOPE, SCHEDULE,  FUNDING

Funding Sources FEDERAL

Existing Project Total: $8,770,656

Proposed Project Total: $8,007,402

PE 2017 $23,000 $0 $0 $23,000 $200 $0 $0 $200Safe Routes to School No Change

2018 $2,000 $0 $0 $2,000 $200 $0 $0 $200Safe Routes to School No Change

ROW 2017 $14,000 $0 $0 $14,000 $11,200 $0 $0 $11,200Safe Routes to School No Change

2018 $6,000 $0 $0 $6,000 $200 $0 $0 $200Safe Routes to School No Change

CON 2017 $4,600,000 $0 $0 $4,600,000 $4,240,000 $0 $0 $4,240,000Safe Routes to School No Change

2018 $480,000 $0 $0 $480,000 $834,292 $0 $0 $834,292Safe Routes to School No Change

OTHER 2017 $140,000 $0 $0 $140,000 $140,000 $0 $0 $140,000Safe Routes to School No Change

2018 $50,000 $0 $0 $50,000 $51,314 $0 $0 $51,314Safe Routes to School No Change

$5,277,406 $0 $0 $5,277,406$5,315,000 $0 $0 $5,315,000

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT: N MANAGED BY: DOT CLEAN AIR ACT CODE: E-6
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TOTAL Funding Sources

Project#: 10418X PROJECT NAME: SALEM TO MANCHESTER

ROUTE/ROAD: I-93

Approved Scope:

Final Design (PE) and ROW for I-93 Salem to Manchester corridor post September 4, 2014

Proposed Scope:

No Change

Amended Project#: No Change

OTHERPhase FY FEDERAL STATE OTHER TOTAL STATE

EXISTING SCOPE, SCHEDULE,  FUNDING AMENDED SCOPE, SCHEDULE,  FUNDING

Funding Sources FEDERAL

Existing Project Total: $7,020,511

Proposed Project Total: $7,020,511

PE 2017 $25,245 $28,084 $1,500 $54,829 $0 $0 $0 $0Non Participating, STP-Areas 
Over 200K, Toll Credit, Turnpike 
Program

No Change

2018 $25,320 $28,320 $1,548 $55,188 $0 $0 $0 $0Non Participating, STP-Areas 
Over 200K, Toll Credit, Turnpike 
Program

No Change

2019 $28,951 $2,388 $1,598 $32,936 $0 $0 $0 $0Non Participating, STP-Areas 
Over 200K, Toll Credit, Turnpike 
Program

No Change

OTHER 2017 $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,245 $28,084 $1,500 $54,829Non Participating, STP-Areas 
Over 200K, Toll Credit, Turnpike 
Program

No Change

2018 $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,320 $28,320 $1,548 $55,188Non Participating, STP-Areas 
Over 200K, Toll Credit, Turnpike 
Program

No Change

2019 $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,951 $2,388 $1,598 $32,936Non Participating, STP-Areas 
Over 200K, Toll Credit, Turnpike 
Program

No Change

$79,516 $58,791 $4,646 $142,952$79,516 $58,791 $4,646 $142,952

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT: N MANAGED BY: DOT CLEAN AIR ACT CODE: LMP
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